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              Tokmas CI19N120SM
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Tokmas
                

 Package
 TO-247-3

 Description
 
                1.2kV 19A 160mΩ TO-247-3  MOSFETs ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  30
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $3.613
                      	$ 3.61
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $3.2216
                      	$ 32.22
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $2.2226
                      	$ 66.68
	
                      90+
                    	 
                        $1.9712
                      	$ 177.41
	
                      510+
                    	 
                        $1.8582
                      	$ 947.68
	
                      1020+
                    	 
                        $1.8089
                      	$ 1845.08



 
              In Stock: 401
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  